
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
2020 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Conference home games in bold. 

7th Grade plays first on Tuesdays and Wednesdays.  
8th Grade plays first on Thursdays.  

Day Date Start Time Teams Location 

Thursday Jan. 16, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Heritage 19250 Burnham Ave, Lansing 

Tuesday Jan. 21, 2020 4pm and 5pm Burnham @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 

Thursday Jan. 23, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Lincoln 410-157th St, Calumet City 

Tuesday Jan. 28, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Wolcott 200 N. Wolcott St, Thornton 

Wed. Jan. 29, 2020 4pm and 5pm Wentworth @ McKinley 
 

16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 

Thursday Jan. 30, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Schrum 485-165th St., Calumet City 

Thursday Feb. 6, 2020 4pm and 5pm Heritage @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 

Tuesday  Feb. 11, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Burnham 13945 Greenbay Ave, Burnham 

Thursday Feb. 13, 2020 4pm and 5pm Lincoln @ McKinley 
 

16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 

Tuesday Feb. 18, 2020 4pm and 5pm Wolcott @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 

Wed. Feb. 19, 2020 4pm and 5pm Schrum @ McKinley 
 

16949 Cottage Grove Ave, 
South Holland 
 

Thursday Feb. 20, 2020 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Wentworth 
 

560 Superior Ave, Calumet City 
 



 

 

 


